ALK

TESTING EQUIPMENT

SINCE 1972

G703 DATASHEET

SCOOP

Code : G703

LAB TOOLS > LAB TOOLS

e Scoops in engineering testing laboratories are used for handling, transferring, and mixing soil, aggregates,

and other materials. They help ensure accurate sample collection and preparation, minimize

contamination, and improve efficiency during testing procedures.

ORDERING INFORMATION

SCOOP - Small
SCOOP - Medium
SCOOQOP - Large

SCOOP - X Large

G703X001H

G703X002H

G703X003H

G703X004H
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